
Distance Classification 500 meter NOVICES LADIES

Final

Final, Group 2

Heats, Group 1

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 115 Milada DOSLÁ KSB 1 34 1|1|2 49.493
2. 116 Petra VANKOVÁ KSB 2 21 2|1|1 50.406
3. 53 Aline LENKE EVD 3 13 3|2|1 50.550
4. 197 Luca Sara BACSKAI SPSC 4 8 4|2|1 50.363

5. 112 Melissa TUNNO ITT 1 1|3|3 51.199
6. 117 Magdalena FIALOVÁ KSB 2 2|4|3 51.979
7. 28 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR 3 3|3|2 50.913
8. 54 Gina JACOBS EVD 4 4|4|2 52.326

9. 31 Chiara SANTELLI BOR 3 3 56.349
10. 30 Lucrezia FALUSI BOR 4 4 53.956
11. 32 Alessia ROMANI BOR 4 4 1:00.831
12. 29 Gloria CONFORTOLA BOR 4 4 1:03.381



Distance Classification 777 m NOVICES LADIES

Final

Final, Group 2

Heats, Group 1

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 116 Petra VANKOVÁ KSB 1 34 1|1 1:17.148
2. 115 Milada DOSLÁ KSB 2 21 2|1 1:17.916
3. 197 Luca Sara BACSKAI SPSC 3 13 3|2 1:20.692
4. 53 Aline LENKE EVD 4 8 4|A 1:20.981
5. 28 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR 5 5 5|A 1:21.019
6. 54 Gina JACOBS EVD 6 3 6|3 1:21.117
7. 30 Lucrezia FALUSI BOR 7 2 7|3 1:26.414
8. 32 Alessia ROMANI BOR 8 1 8|2 1:24.459

9. 29 Gloria CONFORTOLA BOR 1 1|4 1:21.719
10. 117 Magdalena FIALOVÁ KSB 2 2|6 1:24.395
11. 31 Chiara SANTELLI BOR 3 3|5 1:27.076

112 Melissa TUNNO ITT P P



Super Final 1000 meter NOVICES LADIES

Race 273, Group 1    (1 of 1)

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 3 116 Petra VANKOVÁ KSB 1:44.696 34
2. 6 197 Luca Sara BACSKAI SPSC 1:45.616 21
3. 1 115 Milada DOSLÁ KSB 1:45.618 13
4. 2 53 Aline LENKE EVD 1:45.821 8
5. 5 28 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR 1:46.138 5

4 54 Gina JACOBS EVD DNS



Overall Classification  NOVICES LADIES

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 116 Petra VANKOVÁ KSB 89 4 1 1-13#2-4#1-6 1:17.148
2. 115 Milada DOSLÁ KSB 68 6 3 2-13#1-4#3-6 1:17.916
3. 197 Luca Sara BACSKAI SPSC 42 9 2 3-13#4-4#2-6 1:20.692
4. 53 Aline LENKE EVD 29 11 4 4-13#3-4#4-6 1:20.981
5. 28 Alessia BELLOTTI BOR 10 17 5 5-13#7-4#5-6 1:21.019
6. 54 Gina JACOBS EVD 3 20 94 6-13#8-4#6-6 1:21.117
7. 30 Lucrezia FALUSI BOR 2 17 - 7-13#10-4 1:26.414
8. 32 Alessia ROMANI BOR 1 19 - 8-13#11-4 1:24.459
9. 117 Magdalena FIALOVÁ KSB 16 - 10-13#6-4 1:24.395
10. 112 Melissa TUNNO ITT 18 - 13-13#5-4
11. 31 Chiara SANTELLI BOR 20 - 11-13#9-4 1:27.076
12. 29 Gloria CONFORTOLA BOR 21 - 9-13#12-4 1:21.719



Distance Classification 500 meter NOVICES MEN

Final

Final, Group 2

Heats, Group 1

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 194 Kornel KOVACS SPSC 1 34 1|1 49.307
2. 195 Andras SZIKLASI SPSC 2 21 2|2 50.399
3. 196 Erik VIGH SPSC 3 13 3|2 51.290
4. 23 Mark CHONG BOR 4 8 4|1 46.728

5. 24 Pietro MARINELLI BOR 1 1|3 52.484
6. 25 Aaron FAGONE BOR 2 2|3 53.137
7. 26 Luca SPECHENHAUSER BOR 3 3|4 53.845

27 Damiano ALBERTI BOR DNF NF



Distance Classification 777 m NOVICES MEN

Final

Final, Group 2

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. Finish FP Best time

1. 23 Mark CHONG BOR 1 34 1|1 1:14.003
2. 194 Kornel KOVACS SPSC 2 21 2|1 1:15.502
3. 195 Andras SZIKLASI SPSC 3 13 3|2 1:18.545
4. 196 Erik VIGH SPSC 4 8 4|2 1:19.320
5. 24 Pietro MARINELLI BOR 5 5 5|3 1:21.168
6. 25 Aaron FAGONE BOR 6 3 6|3 1:24.608

7. 26 Luca SPECHENHAUSER BOR 1 1|4 1:23.005
8. 27 Damiano ALBERTI BOR 2 2|4 1:25.151



Super Final 1000 meter NOVICES MEN

Race 274, Group 1    (1 of 1)

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Finish Start Pos. Nr. Name Affiliation Time Points Qualification

1. 2 23 Mark CHONG BOR 1:38.856 34
2. 6 195 Andras SZIKLASI SPSC 1:39.396 21
3. 5 196 Erik VIGH SPSC 1:42.134 13
4. 4 24 Pietro MARINELLI BOR 1:47.952 8
5. 3 25 Aaron FAGONE BOR 1:49.930 5
6. 1 194 Kornel KOVACS SPSC 1:56.981 3



Overall Classification  NOVICES MEN

20TH VALTELLINA TROPHY
Bormio, Italy - 11-13 November 2011

www.ShorttrackOnLine.info

Rank Nr. Name Affil. FP CDR Super Final Best time

1. 23 Mark CHONG BOR 76 6 1 1-13#4-4#1-6 1:14.003
2. 194 Kornel KOVACS SPSC 58 9 6 2-13#1-4#6-6 1:15.502
3. 195 Andras SZIKLASI SPSC 55 7 2 3-13#2-4#2-6 1:18.545
4. 196 Erik VIGH SPSC 34 10 3 4-13#3-4#3-6 1:19.320
5. 24 Pietro MARINELLI BOR 13 14 4 5-13#5-4#4-6 1:21.168
6. 25 Aaron FAGONE BOR 8 17 5 6-13#6-4#5-6 1:24.608
7. 26 Luca SPECHENHAUSER BOR 14 - 7-13#7-4 1:23.005
8. 27 Damiano ALBERTI BOR 16 - 8-13#8-4 1:25.151


